
Information

Description:BEML/HSR/NOSE CONE COUPLER
COVER
Bid invitation number:6300039494
Version:        9

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 18.06.2025 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 18.06.2025 15:00:00
Created On: 08.05.2025 02:29:22

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Tender enquiry for procurement of “NOSE CONE COUPLER COVER AND ITS MECHANISM ASSEMBLY” for
Standard Gauge High Speed Train Project (Chair Car - Design/Operating Speed 280/249 kmph).

Please note that  bidder should be having a valid Class-III Digital Signature Certificate with signing and encryption
issued by authorized Certifying Authority to submit bid in our SRM e-Procurement system. Interested bidders can
contact BEML through e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in to obtain the username & password for submitting the
quotations In case of any queries, you may contact BEML SRM Team on phone no. 080-22963269.

Bidders may submit their queries on the NIT document, if any, by email to sureshkumar.k@bemlltd.in  /
prasanna.n@bemlltd.in or contact on 080-25022639 / 080-25022634

Interested Bidders have to submit Non-Disclosure Agreement on Rs.500/- stamp paper as per the prescribed
format provided by BEML along with this tender (soft copy by Email and Original Hard copy by courier / post) for
obtaining the following Technical Related Documents via Email.

Corrigendum  I

Please find attached document uploaded for Corrigendum for the changes published.

Revised drawing will be provided only for Interested bidders signed NDA with BEML as indicated above.

Corrigendum II

Bidders to note the changes indicated in the Corrigendum dated 06.06.2025 regarding the changes in Payment



Information

Description:BEML/HSR/NOSE CONE COUPLER
COVER
Bid invitation number:6300039494
Version:        9

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

terms and compliance to Appendix C to be provided accordingly.

Corrigendum III

Revised PTS document FPIIC/TD/042 rev 01 dated 06.06.2025 is part of this tender. Bidders to refer the revised
PTS document and submit the quotation accordingly.

Interested Bidders have to submit Non-Disclosure Agreement on Rs.500/- stamp paper as per the prescribed
format provided by BEML along with this tender (soft copy by Email and Original Hard copy by courier / post) for
obtaining the revised PTS document.
Attachments:

NDA_General_format

NIT to Bid 6300039494

Corrigendum to Tender

Corrigendum to Tender 06

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 84339001 NOSE CONE COUPLER
COVER AND ITS
MECHANIS

31.01.2026 00:00:00 6.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 84339102 NOSE CONE COUPLER
COVERS (LH & RH)

31.01.2026 00:00:00 4.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 Non Recurring Cost [NCR]-
Nose Cone

1  AU



Information

Description:BEML/HSR/NOSE CONE COUPLER
COVER
Bid invitation number:6300039494
Version:        9

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


